MAX707, MAX708
|liP Supervisory Circuits
The MAX707/708 are cost-effective system supervisor circuits
designed to monitor Vcc in digital Systems and provide a reset signal
to the host processor when necessary. No extemal components are
reąuired.
The reset output is driven active within 20 gsec of Vcc falling
through the reset voltage threshold. Reset is maintained with 200 mS

MAX707, MAX708
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Marking Shipping
MAX707ESA-T SO-8 S707 2500 Tape & Reel
MAX708ESA-T SO-8 S708 2500 Tape & Reel
MAX708xESA-T (Notę 3) SO-8 S708x 2500 Tape & Reel
MAX707CUA-T Micro8 SAC 4000 Tape & Reel
MAX708CUA-T Micro8 SAD 4000 Tape & Reel
MAX708xCUA-T (Notę 3) Micro8 SAy (Notę 4) 4000 Tape & Reel
3. The “x” denotes a suffix for Vcc threshold -  see Table 1.
4. The “y” denotes a suffix for Vcc threshold -  see Table 2.
Table 1.Suffix “x”